



**2021 LIQUID ASPHALT
MD-1635
BID ABSTRACT**

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ERAGON ASPHALT AND EMULSIONS INC.		IDAHO ASPHALT SUPPLY, INC.		ESTIMATE	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	CSS-1 Cationic Asphalt (Picked up)	50	TN	\$410.00	\$20,500.00	\$425.00	21250	\$475.00	\$23,750.00
	Location:								
2A.	Cationic Asphalt LMCRS-2H (Picked up)	2,600	TN	\$410.00	\$1,066,000.00	\$425.00	1105000	\$475.00	\$1,235,000.00
	Location:								
2B.	Cationic Asphalt LMCRS-2H (Delivered)	2,600	TN	\$427.00	\$1,110,200.00	\$445.00	1157000	\$490.00	\$1,274,000.00
	Location:								
3A.	Anionic Asphalt HFE-150 (Picked up)	200	TN	\$404.00	\$80,800.00	\$425.00	85000	\$480.00	\$96,000.00
	Location:								
3B.	Anionic Asphalt HFE-150 (Delivered)	200	TN	\$421.00	\$84,200.00	\$445.00	89000	\$490.00	\$98,000.00
	Location:								
4A.	Cationic Asphalt CVRS-2P (Picked up)	200	TN	\$410.00	\$82,000.00	\$425.00	85000	\$500.00	\$100,000.00
	Location:								
4B.	Cationic Asphalt CVRS-2P (Delivered)	200	TN	\$427.00	\$85,400.00	\$445.00	89000	\$515.00	\$103,000.00
	Location:								
5	Tanker Standby Rate with Operator after 4 hours (Per Hour)	50	HR	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$150.00	7500	\$105.00	\$5,250.00
	Location:								
6	Quick Set Fog Seal Cationic Asphalt (Picked up)	1,500	TN	\$410.00	\$615,000.00	\$325.00	487500	\$400.00	\$600,000.00
	Location:								
Total Bid Amount:					\$3,150,350.00		\$3,126,250.00		\$3,535,000.00